
Date Time

15:00
16:00
18:00
19:00

2nd August (Tuesday)
3rd August (Wednesday)
4th August (Thursday)
5th August (Friday)
6th August (Saturday) Prize Giving and Banquet

Date Time

15:00
16:00
18:00
19:00

8th August (Monday)
9th August (Tuesday)
10th August (Wednesday)
11th August (Thursday) Prize Giving & Closing Ceremony

O & H Finals

Registration - E Class
Open testing on the race lake for registered competitors
Judges Meeting 
Team Leader Meeting 
Race Lake Closed 

Description

Description
Registration (optional for people arriving early)
Open testing on the race lake for registered competitors

Open testing on the race lake for registered competitors
Judges Meeting 

Registration O&H

Team Leader Meeting 
Race Lake Closed 
Opening Ceremony 

AM- Offshore PM- Offshore
AM- Offshore PM- Hydro
AM- Offshore PM- Offshore

PM- Hydro

1st August (Monday)

31st July (Sunday)

iMBRA Committee Election & Open Meeting
AM- Endurance PM- Endurance
AM- Endurance PM- Endurance
AM- Endurance PM- Endurance

Endurance Finals

AM- Offshore

7th August (Sunday)

09:00 - 14:00

Provisional Timetable iMBRA World 

Championship 2016-

1st August to 11th August 

11:00 - 16:00

09:00 - 14:00


